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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  AUGUST 27, 2000    LOCATION:  THE PLAZA HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Toby Gibson, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Patricia Jarman-Manning 

Judges:  Al Lefkowitz, C. J. Ross, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers:  Jane Broadfoot, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner, Gino Signorino 

Ring Announcer:  Danny Valdivia 

Promoter:  Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Bruce Trampler 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ-MENDEZ 
Anaheim, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DANIEL JIMENEZ 
Camuey, PR 

Marquez won by TKO end of -the 7th 
round. (Jimenez corner stopped the 
bout) 

NV019523 
 
 

PR019255 

 
 

10 

08/23/73 
 
 

11/21/69 

126.5 
 
 

127 

Suspend Jimenez until 11/26/2000 
No contact until 10/12/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

JULIO C. DIAZ 
Coachella, CA 

----- vs ----- 
AWEL ABDULAI 
Las Vegas, NV 

Diaz won by TKO :58 of the 5th round CA053632 
 
 

NV021722 

 
 

8 

12/24/79 
 
 

02/09/73 

136 
 
 

128 

Suspend Diaz until cut over left eyelid is 
cleared by Dr or no contest until 11/26/00 
No contact until 10/12/2000 
Suspend Abdulai until 09/27/2000 
No contact until 09/18/2000 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT 
Laughlin, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN MEZA 
Tucson, AZ 

DRAW 
LOTT   -   MEZA 

56-58;   58-56;   57-57 
Bellegia – Jarman - Smith 

AZ036454 
 
 

NV018065 

 
 

6 

06/06/68 
 
 

03/30/74 

186 
 
 

190 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

TERRANCE ANAND CHURCHWELL 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
“JOSE”LUIS MANUEL BALTAZAR 
Hidalgo, TX 

Churchwell won by TKO :58 of the 
2nd round. 

NV046053 
 
 

TX028611 

 
 

6 

01/08/77 
 
 

09/24/70 

137 
 
 

136 

Suspend Baltazar until 10/12/2000 
No contact until 09/27/2000 
Must pick up Federal Id from Texas before 
next fight. 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

RAFAEL RAMON RAMIREZ 
San Diego, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DANIEL FELIX 
Las Vegas, NV 

Felix won by unanimous decision. 
RAMIREZ   -   FELIX 

37-39;   37-39;   37-39 
Lefkowitz – Ross – Smith 

NV056013 
 
 

NV052576 

 
 

4 

04/01/80 
 
 

01/20/80 

139 
 
 

136 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

LARRY DENNIS MOSLEY 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CARLOS LEON-CARMONA 
Reno, NV 

Mosley won by unanimous decision. 
MOSLEY   -   LEON 

40-36;   39-37;   40-36 
Graham – Lefkowitz – Ross 

NV057324 
 
 

NV000201 

 
 

4 

12/26/79 
 
 

08/12/72 

146 
 
 

151 

Suspend Mosley until right 3rd metacarpal 
is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 
02/24/2001 
 
Referee:  Richard Steele 

 


