STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: AUGUST 27, 2000 LOCATION: THE PLAZA HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Toby Gibson, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Bill Graham, Patricia Jarman-Manning

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, C. J. Ross, Paul Smith Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot, Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, Gino Signorino

Ring Announcer: Danny Valdivia

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ-MENDEZ Anaheim, CA vs	Marquez won by TKO end of -the 7 th round. (Jimenez corner stopped the bout)	NV019523	10	08/23/73	126.5	Suspend Jimenez until 11/26/2000 No contact until 10/12/2000
DANIEL JIMENEZ Camuey, PR		PR019255		11/21/69	127	Referee: Richard Steele
JULIO C. DIAZ Coachella, CA vs AWEL ABDULAI Las Vegas, NV	Diaz won by TKO :58 of the 5 th round	CA053632 NV021722	8	12/24/79 02/09/73	136 128	Suspend Diaz until cut over left eyelid is cleared by Dr or no contest until 11/26/00 No contact until 10/12/2000 Suspend Abdulai until 09/27/2000 No contact until 09/18/2000 Referee: Tony Weeks
ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT Laughlin, NV vs	DRAW LOTT - MEZA 56-58: 58-56: 57-57	AZ036454	6	06/06/68	186	
JUAN MEZA Tucson, AZ	Bellegia – Jarman - Smith	NV018065	6	03/30/74	190	Referee: Toby Gibson
TERRANCE ANAND CHURCHWELL Las Vegas, NV vs "JOSE"LUIS MANUEL BALTAZAR	Churchwell won by TKO :58 of the 2 nd round.	NV046053 TX028611	6	01/08/77 09/24/70	137 136	Suspend Baltazar until 10/12/2000 No contact until 09/27/2000 Must pick up Federal Id from Texas before next fight. Referee: Tony Weeks
Hidalgo, TX RAFAEL RAMON RAMIREZ	Felix won by unanimous decision.	NV056013		04/01/80	139	
San Diego, CA vs DANIEL FELIX Las Vegas, NV	RAMIREZ - FELIX 37-39; 37-39; 37-39 Lefkowitz - Ross - Smith	NV052576	4	01/20/80	136	Referee: Toby Gibson
LARRY DENNIS MOSLEY Los Angeles, CA vs	Mosley won by unanimous decision. MOSLEY - LEON 40-36; 39-37; 40-36	NV057324	4	12/26/79	146	Suspend Mosley until right 3 rd metacarpal is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 02/24/2001
CARLOS LEON-CARMONA Reno, NV	Graham – Lefkowitz – Ross	NV000201		08/12/72	151	Referee: Richard Steele